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9-10-Yas-Ulusal-Gelisim-13-Yas-Test-2
SAMSUN, 15. - 16.4.2023

Yarış 66 Erkekler, 400m Serbest 13 yaş ve büyükler
16.04.2023 Sonuçlar
Puanlar: FINA 2022

Sıra YB Zaman Derece

1. ÇAKIR, Yağız Efe 09 Samsun Su Sporları Kulübü 4:25.20 571
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:35.86 34.05 250m: 2:44.89 34.22 350m: 3:53.10 33.96

100m: 1:01.81 32.80 200m: 2:10.67 34.81 300m: 3:19.14 34.25 400m: 4:25.20 32.10

2. UZUN, Erdinç Efe 07 V.A.M.O.S 4:26.51 563
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:37.38 33.44 250m: 2:45.37 34.42 350m: 3:54.37 34.28

100m: 1:03.94 33.01 200m: 2:10.95 33.57 300m: 3:20.09 34.72 400m: 4:26.51 32.14

3. KAPLAN, Gökdeniz 06 Samsun Yıldız Su Sporları 4:27.75 555
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:37.56 33.85 250m: 2:46.06 34.40 350m: 3:54.89 34.48

100m: 1:03.71 33.15 200m: 2:11.66 34.10 300m: 3:20.41 34.35 400m: 4:27.75 32.86

4. KARAKAYA, ılgaz 08 Samsun Yıldız Su Sporları 4:33.14 523
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:38.65 34.45 250m: 2:47.99 34.56 350m: 3:58.69 35.27

100m: 1:04.20 33.56 200m: 2:13.43 34.78 300m: 3:23.42 35.43 400m: 4:33.14 34.45

5. AYIK, Eren 09 Samsun Su Sporları Kulübü 4:38.53 493
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:42.59 35.39 250m: 2:54.03 35.96 350m: 4:04.95 35.33

100m: 1:07.20 34.53 200m: 2:18.07 35.48 300m: 3:29.62 35.59 400m: 4:38.53 33.58

6. BOZGEYİK, Eymen 09 V.A.M.O.S 4:41.56 477
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:41.14 35.57 250m: 2:54.23 36.64 350m: 4:06.88 36.30

100m: 1:05.57 34.73 200m: 2:17.59 36.45 300m: 3:30.58 36.35 400m: 4:41.56 34.68

7. ERTÜRK, Doğukan Batur 08 Trabzon Okyanus Spor Kulübü 4:42.76 471
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:41.24 35.38 250m: 2:53.89 36.68 350m: 4:06.84 36.64

100m: 1:05.86 34.21 200m: 2:17.21 35.97 300m: 3:30.20 36.31 400m: 4:42.76 35.92

8. ÖKTEM, Ataberk 07 Samsun Yıldız Su Sporları 4:44.54 462
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:41.15 35.33 250m: 2:54.50 36.85 350m: 4:09.03 37.08

100m: 1:05.82 34.70 200m: 2:17.65 36.50 300m: 3:31.95 37.45 400m: 4:44.54 35.51

9. ORAN, Sarp Deniz 08 Samsun Yıldız Su Sporları 4:46.53 453
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:43.54 36.12 250m: 2:56.90 36.89 350m: 4:10.62 36.91

100m: 1:07.42 35.57 200m: 2:20.01 36.47 300m: 3:33.71 36.81 400m: 4:46.53 35.91

10. ŞAFAK, Umut 08 Trabzon Faroz Yüzme 4:47.51 448
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:44.06 36.75 250m: 2:57.93 37.05 350m: 4:11.52 37.04

100m: 1:07.31 35.23 200m: 2:20.88 36.82 300m: 3:34.48 36.55 400m: 4:47.51 35.99

11. DEMİR, Yağızhan Aydın 10 Samsun Yıldız Su Sporları 4:49.49 439
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:47.05 37.40 250m: 3:00.77 36.98 350m: 4:14.81 36.49

100m: 1:09.65 36.20 200m: 2:23.79 36.74 300m: 3:38.32 37.55 400m: 4:49.49 34.68

12. SAĞIROĞLU, Yüksel Kaan 09 Samsun Yıldız Su Sporları 4:50.47 434
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:45.93 37.35 250m: 2:59.84 37.39 350m: 4:15.02 37.64

100m: 1:08.58 35.72 200m: 2:22.45 36.52 300m: 3:37.38 37.54 400m: 4:50.47 35.45

13. ÖZKAN, Kıvanç 10 Samsun Su Sporları Kulübü 4:59.37 397
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:46.18 37.99 250m: 3:03.05 38.64 350m: 4:22.99 39.63

100m: 1:08.19 35.82 200m: 2:24.41 38.23 300m: 3:43.36 40.31 400m: 4:59.37 36.38

14. ERUZUN, Ahmet Kağan 10 Samsun Su Sporları Kulübü 5:00.18 394
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:47.58 38.73 250m: 3:05.39 39.03 350m: 4:23.06 38.82

100m: 1:08.85 36.79 200m: 2:26.36 38.78 300m: 3:44.24 38.85 400m: 5:00.18 37.12

15. VAROL, Onur 06 Samsun Yıldız Su Sporları 5:02.25 385
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:47.64 39.31 250m: 3:06.49 39.86 350m: 4:25.90 40.36

100m: 1:08.33 36.74 200m: 2:26.63 38.99 300m: 3:45.54 39.05 400m: 5:02.25 36.35

16. AYDINER, Aras 10 Samsun Yıldız Su Sporları 5:36.43 279
50m: 36.06 36.06 150m: 2:01.19 43.34 250m: 3:27.59 42.41 350m: 4:54.83 43.45

100m: 1:17.85 41.79 200m: 2:45.18 43.99 300m: 4:11.38 43.79 400m: 5:36.43 41.60


